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Scores Place Captain Players Last First

Tee 

Times Player Email Course

Start 

Hole
57 1st Scott Albright RJ 9:18 richard.j.albright@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

57 1st Scott Scott Drew 9:18 drew.m.scott@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

57 1st Scott Kotera Dwayne 9:18 Oak Glen 10

57 1st Scott Martens Grant 9:18 Oak Glen 10

58 2nd Storm Droubrey Alex 9:36 Storm@allegiantinsured.com Oak Glen 10

58 2nd Storm Margulis Michael 9:36 Oak Glen 10

58 2nd Storm Storm Shaun 9:36 Oak Glen 10

58 2nd Storm Worley Chris 9:36 Oak Glen 10

60 3rd Rivera Carroll Robbie 11:15 turftoe@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

60 3rd Rivera Heth Eric 11:15 ericheth@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

60 3rd Rivera Moreland Matthew 11:15 Moreland.matt12@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

60 3rd Rivera Rivera Jorge 11:15 jorgerivera@sandiego.edu Oak Glen 1

60 4th Rushing Boes Andy 9:09 Andy@landonjackson.com Oak Glen 10

60 4th Rushing Granito Greg 9:09 Greg.Granito@ctt.com Oak Glen 10

60 4th Rushing Reade Matt 9:09 mreade9@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

60 4th Rushing Rushing Patrick 9:09 patrickrushing@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

61 Engstrom DeLecce Giuliano 9:36 Gdeleece@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

61 Engstrom Engstrom John 9:36 carpjohn2@aol.com Oak Glen 1

61 Engstrom Longbottom Mark 9:36 Mark.Longbottom@adidas.com Oak Glen 1

61 Engstrom Muirhead Kristen 9:36 Kristen.muirhead@adidas.com Oak Glen 1

61 Simon Belland Brad 9:27 jsimon21@me.com Oak Glen 10

61 Simon Fowler Adam 9:27 adam@clubletsplay.com Oak Glen 10

61 Simon Simon John 9:27 jsimon21@me.com Oak Glen 10

61 Simon Wilkinson Tim 9:27 tl-w@san.rr.com Oak Glen 10

61 Van Grol Norris Jared 10:12 Jared.Norris0@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

61 Van Grol Van Grol Daniel 10:12 djvangrol@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

61 Van Grol Wadell Jon 10:12 jlwadell@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

61 Van Grol Walsh Michael 10:12 Mi.Walsh23@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

62 James Patterson Derek 10:57 seabee98092@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

62 James Lewis Jerry 10:57 jerrydui619sd@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

62 James Downing Dale 10:57 dale@housecallrealty.com Oak Glen 10

62 James James Forrest 10:57 forrestdellj@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

63 Billings Billings Ron 9:18 radron@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

63 Billings Mixon Greg 9:18 gregmixon@msn.com Oak Glen 1

63 Billings Neal Chris 9:18 canealer@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

63 Billings Ontiveros Robert 9:18 robert@ipayconsulting.com Oak Glen 1
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63 Dailey Dailey Justin 9:27 Daileydouble11@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

63 Dailey Dobek Bryan 9:27 bdobek@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

63 Dailey Dobek Zach 9:27 zdobek@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

63 Dailey Nelson Todd 9:27 tdalnlsn@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

63 Jennings Hoffman Drake 10:21 Drake@strikeoutforacause.com Oak Glen 1

63 Jennings Jennings Joseph 10:21 joseph@strikeoutforacause.com Oak Glen 1

63 Jennings Sao Jeddi 10:21 Info@strikeoutforacause.com Oak Glen 1

63 Jennings Tucker Terrance 10:21 Terrance@strikeoutforacause.com Oak Glen 1

63 Lomas Lomas Andy 11:06 lomasland@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

63 Lomas Clifford Cliff 11:06 cclifford@npauctions.com Oak Glen 10

63 Lomas Milburn Jerry 11:06 jmilburn46@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

63 Lomas Fletcher Eric 11:06 efletch58@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

64 Longmore Wolff Christian 11:15 wolffchristian32@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

64 Longmore Garcia Michael 11:15 mjgarcia33@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

64 Longmore Longmore Brian 11:15 wbrianlong@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

64 Longmore Somsel-Longmore David 11:15 permitsolutions.dave@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

65 Caruso Anderson Scott 10:39 scott.d.anderson@navy.mil Oak Glen 10

65 Caruso Caruso Joseph 10:39 jmcaruso@cox.net Oak Glen 10

65 Caruso Christensen Glenn 10:39 gchristensen@ahtna.net Oak Glen 10

65 Caruso Gilkey Doug 10:39 gilkeysandiego@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

65 Kmety Carey Scott 10:30 scott.carey@reed.net Oak Glen 1

65 Kmety kmety Sam 10:30 sam@theprinterscircle.com Oak Glen 1

65 Kmety Campbell Derek 10:30 Sam@theprinterscircle.com Oak Glen 1

65 Kmety Yoshihiro Joe 10:30 Jyoshihiro@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Hank Dorren Ken 10:03 kdorren22@hotmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Hank Hank John 10:03 land_surveyor@usa.net Oak Glen 1

67 Hank Garber Ken 10:03 kgarber61@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Hank Kaloogian Harold 10:03 dr.kaloogian@cox.net Oak Glen 1

67 Le Le Hai 10:48 hai_l1@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

67 Le Goebel John 10:48 jlgoebel@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

67 Le Rashid Frank 10:48 frashid@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Le Rollans Richard 10:48 rrollans@aol.com Oak Glen 1

67 Lewis Aloisi Vince 10:57 vincealoisi23@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Lewis Johnson Jake 10:57 jteddy3@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Lewis Lewis David 10:57 Lewis079@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Lewis Proehl Sean 10:57 sean.proehl@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

67 Zarzosa Garwood John 9:54 jgarwood@sdnbp.com Oak Glen 10

67 Zarzosa Rodriguez Rudy 9:54 systembaseball@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

67 Zarzosa Vega David 9:54 dvega1544@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

mailto:kgarber61@gmail.com
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67 Zarzosa Zarzosa Dante 9:54 paintinginbonita@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

68 Yadisernia Fox Greg 9:45 grfox1971@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

68 Yadisernia Barham Maegan 9:45 cbdixie13@mac.com Oak Glen 10

68 Yadisernia Yadisernia Mark 9:45 markyada@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

68 Yadisernia Jennings Carlton 9:45 carlton.jennings@dixieline.com Oak Glen 10

69 Acosta Acosta Lori 9:00 lalaacosta81@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

69 Acosta Bello Michael 9:00 Oak Glen 1

69 Acosta Comeaux Tavaries 9:00 Tavaries.comeaux@sdcounty.ca.gov Oak Glen 1

69 Acosta Moriel-Franco Rafael 9:00 Oak Glen 1

73 Omo Gozum Ferdinand 11:06 Oak Glen 1

73 Omo Hipolito Arielito 11:06 Aphipolito1272@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

73 Omo Omo Avelino 11:06 avelino.omo.jr@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

73 Omo Padua Ruben 11:06 Oak Glen 1

76 Coulter Coulter Frank 10:48 frank.coulter@att.net Oak Glen 10

76 Coulter Rowsey Robert 10:48 robrowsey@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

76 Coulter McCarvell Rich 10:48 richard_mccarvell@hotmail.com Oak Glen 10

76 Coulter Meet Steve 10:48 stevemeet@outlook.com Oak Glen 10

76 Francis Francis Kim 9:09 believingiam@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

76 Francis ? 9:09 Oak Glen 1

76 Francis Weinfertner Karl 9:09 weinfertner@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

76 Francis Balsley Debra 9:09 sandiegovacationcondo@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Carrillo Morales Carlos 10:03 mustang_classic66@yahoo.com Oak Glen 10

Carrillo Borski Jason 10:03 odbstyle@aol.com Oak Glen 10

Carrillo Villegas Christian 10:03 Christian.alberto.villegas@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Farris Buu Vu 9:45 Vu_sandiego@hotmail.com Oak Glen 1

Farris Farris Joseph 9:45 farrisjl@earthlink.net Oak Glen 1

Farris Tsitsikaos John 9:45 piedmont@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Inverson Inverson Ryan 10:12 rinverso10@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Inverson Lesure Dave 10:12 19leasure@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Inverson Skinner Brian 10:12 brian@prevostconstruction.com Oak Glen 1

Landwehr Landwehr Casey 10:39 Casey@caseyselectric.com Oak Glen 1

Landwehr Quentin Carlos 10:39 clarke.jeane@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Landwehr Villa Michael 10:39 Villa@caseyselectric.com Oak Glen 1

Morales Morales Anthony 10:30 Oak Glen 10

Morales Peino Brian 10:30 Oak Glen 10

Morales Villegas Jose 10:30 Oak Glen 10

Gonzalez Gonzalez Danny 9:00 jacquelinek@trenchshoring.com Oak Glen 10

Gonzalez Idano Adrian 9:00 jacquelinek@trenchshoring.com Oak Glen 10

mailto:cbdixie13@mac.com
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Gonzalez aLaTorre Carlos 9:00 jacquelinek@trenchshoring.com Oak Glen 10

Gonzalez Maize Chris 9:00 jacquelinek@trenchshoring.com Oak Glen 10

Carrillo Carrillo Roberto 10:03 carrillorc82@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Farris Blackford Dave 9:45 david.blackford.ctr@navy.mil Oak Glen 1

Fernandez Crawford Daniel 9:54 dancrawfordmusic@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Fernandez Fernandez Deric 9:54 deric@benefitpro.com Oak Glen 1

Fernandez Gillard Mike 9:54 gillardmike@yahoo.com Oak Glen 1

Fernandez Pham Tuan 9:54 crazy10toes@gmail.com Oak Glen 1

Gonzalez Dagdagan Ruben 10:21 lfgonzalez79@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Gonzalez Gonzalez Lucio 10:21 lfgonzalez79@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Gonzalez Gonzalez Ramon 10:21 lfgonzalez79@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Gonzalez Sweet Jerrod 10:21 lfgonzalez79@gmail.com Oak Glen 10

Inverson Inverson Glenn 10:12 glenni@mjbaxter.com Oak Glen 1

Landwehr Weber Steve 10:39 steve@zdigital.com Oak Glen 1

Morales Jimenez Eddie 10:30 anthonymorales@sandiego.edu Oak Glen 10

 

mailto:steve@zdigital.com
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